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Student Success Tutors – Spring 2024 (SP23)
 



Library/Study Hall




F210 (Finney Bldg., Top Floor)
ssc@ranken.edu

	Tutors
	Subject
	Email
	Phone
	Availability

	Scott White
	Writing/English
	sawhite@ranken.edu   
	314.437.1672
	Tue/Thu 9am-12pm & 

by appointment; virtual only

	Bill Thompson
	Math
	wjthompson@ranken.edu
	--
	Mon-Fri, after 4pm; virtual only

	Jacob Weinrich
	AWD & Library Aid
	Jacob_Weinrich@insideranken.org
	314.939.9335
	Mon/Tues/Thu, 12-4pm

	Casey McCarter
	Architecture
	Casey_McCarter@insideranken.org 
	813.370.9651
	Mon-Fri, 8:30am-12pm

	Robert Tetu III
	Information Technology
	Robert_Tetu@insideranken.org
	253.293.7938
	Mon-Fri, after 12pm

	Daniel Rohatgi
	Electrical
	Daniel_Rohatgi@insideranken.org 
	314.250.7570
	Mon-Thu, 3:30-5:45pm

	Alex Witucki
	Electrical            
	Alexander_Witucki@insideranken.org 
	618.919.9027
	By appointment only

	Zackary Morgan
	HVAC
	Zackary_Morgan@insideranken.org
	573.382.2159
	Mon-Fri, after 3:30pm

	Cody Ury
	Plumbing
	Cody_Ury@insideranken.org
	618.231.8982
	Tues/Thu 2:30-5pm


Scheduling sessions ahead of time is strongly recommended. Some tutoring sessions may be held virtually either via Zoom, Microsoft TEAMS or Discord.
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